SUBJECT NO. 207

subs V.U.D.A. = C.E. = Engg = Certain sanctioned works = Tenders accepted =

Ferusal - Reg.

The following Tenders have been accepted and work orders issued inanticipation of
approval of Board in view of urgency.

B e il o . oh v oo o i, o o i i s e T ) - e S e
g

-GG

|
: Name of work Details of tenders  Estimate Tendered %sxcess  Remerks (Stage of work) ‘
received. Contract Amount. Less |
Amount |
2. 3- 4- 5- 6' ?I |
sroviding additional lighting to 1) M/s Jai Laxmi ™s,73,814 R, 80,347 B.85% I The work was awarded to M/s Jai
Enterprises EX-222 1 Laxzmi Enterprises @6.11% excess
1st Negoti- 7.22% 1 over estimata rstes after negstd
ation Ria774147 Excess ;‘ aL1onDe
2nd Nego- R,78,322 Sl.11% |
tiation Excess ]
|
|
! 2) M/s Voltamp B,73,014 15,589,120 20,74%
| Electrical Excess
i wWorks
3) M/s Sree Engil= %s,73,314 k5,83, 494 13,11%
neering Co. Excass
Providing painting to all iron 1) sri M.V, Krishmam #&,41,385 R3,46,650 12.72%
Jsorks at V,U,D.,%, Park Raju * Excess
Phase I & II
2) Sri N. venkatesuart, ;1,365 ©.44,570 7.70%  The work was awarded to
o _ Excess Sri N, Venkateswara Rco
Negotiated 7,43, 420 4.92% @4.92% Excoss over catimata

amount

gxcess

rates after negotiation,



1. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.
3. 1) sri M, Prakasa i3,18,648 B5,19,600 5,11% Excess ] The work was awarded to
Rae Negotiated §5,19,376 3.90% Excess ] Sci M, Prakasa R2o @ 3,90%
amoant 1 Excess over estimate rates
I after negotiation,
2) 5ri M.V. KRISHNAM Rs.18,648 B5,21,280 14.11% Excess
RAJU
4. Providing water supply 1) sri P, Chandra R3e 37,558 R2.47,500 26,37% Excess
facilities tc information Sekhar
centre from well ©of TaTaDa ] = P
Kelyana Mandapam and 2) sri Y, Bheema Rao R5,37,558 B5,40,840 3,650 Excess } grh: ‘;arlﬁ(h:::\a a;::d:d;‘g%
Providing 5 Nos. of geasors. gfago_ttated Fs.40,530 7.99% Excess 1 Excea; deine estin-a%e';atea
YT I after neqgotatica.
5« Providing C,C, Road around 1) smt, M, Iaxmi Pe2d,4548085,27,900 14,09 Excess | The work was awarded to
the building of T.T.D. Kenda Y smt. M. Laxmi Fonda @ Estimaf
Information centre at ' faE enock I rates after negotiations.
M.V. Palem i it JOti8% 25,532  4.81% Excess |
| on 1
| 2nd Negotiation 1
| +24,45+5C rEstirata |
| rates I
2) S5ri X. Satya- RSe24,454-8055,28,890 18,14%Fxcess
narayana
3« Supply and fixing of seive 1) Smbe M. Laxmi B5,34,830 i5.38,945 11.81% Excess L The work was awarded to
mesh shutters for doors & Konda Smte Me Laxmi Konda @
Windows in G.F. & F.Fs @ | Ig:gggo- Ra36,540  4.91XFxcess {estirnate rates after
TeTeDe Infurmation Centre 2nd Nego- lnaqotiatinns. %
@ M.V, Palam. \ ' tiation  1,34,830 @ Estimate | -
. rates T
\ 2) K., Satyanareyzna [5,34,830 1,39,360 13.01% Excess




P

 mm ww e BN e em Em mm o " owe e

ns truction of Security
sbin in VOUDA Park
1688 .1

THHIR

- G e e S S e Y WB Em mm Am Em mm W N N am S SN Em SR S SR M o A e = = e e

1)87i VeSathi Rs417,320.35 [5.18,950.60 9.47% Excess
Reju Hegotisted  1418,240.45 B.31% Excess
anount .

2)8ri S.gms B5417,32035 B5419,478.90 12.46% Excess
E-lo-

111y

- e e O oa ae ows wm W

The work was awarded
to Sri V.Sathi Rajn
@ 5.,31%. Bxcess over
eatinate rates after
negotiztiona

The metter is placed before the authority tor ratification.







	scan0006.pdf
	scan0007.pdf
	scan0008.pdf
	scan0009.pdf

